Artikel-Nr. Barcode VPE
Article No. 4007123..  UP

Kabelldnge
Cable length

6-fach, 3 m Kabel / 6-way, 3 m cable @

195226 0100 624126 2 3m
off e

195116 0100 624140 2 3m

195176 0100 624164 2 3m

1951360100 624188 2 3m

195556 0 100 624201 2 3m
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195156 0 100 624225 2 3m

6-fach, 5 m Kabel / 6-way, 5 m cable
195156 0 101 624263 2 5m
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8-fach, 3 m Kabel / 8-way, 3 m cable
1952280100 624287 2 3am

1951180100 624300 2 3m

195558 0100 624324 2 3m
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195158 0100 624348 2 3m
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8-fach, 5 m Kabel / 8-way, 5 m cable
195158 0 101 624386 2 5m
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Kabelbezeichnung
Cable

HO5VV-F 3G1,5

HO5VV-F 3G1,5

HO5VV-F 3G1,5

HO5VV-F 3615

HO5VV-F 361,5

HO5VV-F 361,5

HO5VV-F 3615

HO5VV-F 3G1,5

HO5VV-F 3G1,5

HO5VV-F 3G1,5

HO5VV-F 3G1,5

HO5VV-F 3G1,5

Lénge ca.
Length approx.

41cm

41cm

41cm

41cm

41cm

41cm

4cm

49 cm

49 cm

49 cm

49 cm

49 cm

Steckdosen
Socket

Farbe
Colour

WeiB / White

Schwarz / Black

Schwarz/Bordeaux / Black/Bordeaux

Schwarz/Blau / Black/Blue

Lichtgrau / Light Grey

Schwarz/Lichtgrau / Black/Light Grey

Schwarz/Lichtgrau / Black/Light Grey

Wei / White

Schwarz / Black

Lichtgrau / Light Grey

Schwarz/Lichtgrau / Black/Light Grey

Schwarz/Lichtgrau / Black/Light Grey



